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10% off on take away10% off on take away10% off on take away

# 1 Satvik Restaurant
in South Mumbai.





MUMBAI MASTI

bhel puri 

pani puri    

sev puri  

delhi papadi chat

dahi samosa chat

dahi batata puri

chole samosa chat 

extra pani puri (8pcs)

110.00

110.00

120.00

150.00

150.00

150.00

160.00

50.00

BREAD DECKER

bread butter

toast butter

veg sandwich

veg grilled sandwich

cheese sandwich

veg cheese sandwich

cheese grilled

veg cheese grilled

cheese masala grilled

paneer chilly grilled

90.00

100.00

120.00

140.00

140.00

160.00

180.00

200.00

200.00

220.00

IDLI / DOSAS

vrindavan  dosa

idli

(Traditional dosa) 110.00

110.00

lohavan (Spinach dosa) 120.00

belvan (Filled with potato sabji.) 140.00

bhandirvan (Smothered in spicy chutney.) 140.00

madhuvan (Smothered with spicy chutney & potato masala.) 160.00

Butter idli / float idli 150.00

(extra chutney / sambar C 20)



SPECIAL DOSAS

neer dosa
It's our speciality, just try it.

talavan
Our best seller: Govinda's exclusive triple flavoured dosa.

mahavan
Our house favourite: cheddar, fresh cream,  
mayonnaise, lettuce  & cashew gravy.

bahulavan
Creamy dosa with iceberg lettuce, cabbage,   bell peppers & mayonnaise.

khadiravan

bhadravan

kamyavan

kumudavan

gehevarvan

Cheddar, cabbage, capsicum, mayonnaise   & schezwan sauce.

Stir-fried vegetables & tangy sauce.

Sautéed paneer, with tomato, ground spices 

Hakka noodles, stir-fried vegetables & schezwan sauce.

Diced marinated paneer, green capsicum & soy sauce.

190.00

220.00

260.00

250.00

250.00

210.00

250.00

240.00

230.00

hot & sour soup
manchow soup
tomato soup
spinach soup
veg spring clear soup
sweet corn veg. soup
lemon coriender soup 
artichoke bisque
thai soup
minestrone soup
spinach & celery soup
roasted tomato lemon grass

SOUPS

200.00
200.00
170.00
200.00
160.00
200.00
200.00
260.00
260.00
270.00
270.00
270.00

UTTAPAM
traditional uttapam 
tomato uttapam
masala uttapam
capsicum uttapam
coconut uttapam / cheese uttapam 
extra cheese
extra chutney / sambar

 120.00 
 140.00 
 150.00 
 150.00 
 170.00 

 50.00 
 20.00 



350.00

330.00

380.00

360.00

440.00

480.00

STARTERS

veg manchurian

chinese bhel

veg crispy

veg lollipop

paneer chilli dry

babycorn chilli dry

soya chunks chilli dry

veg spring rolls

chilly peppery paneer / Paneer Crispy

paneer tikka

paneer 65

malai paneer tikka

soya chunks reshmi kebab

cheese corn ball

gobi manchurian dry

idli chilli dry

 220.00 

 220.00 

 280.00 

 280.00 

 310.00 

 310.00 

 310.00 

 280.00 

 330.00 

 330.00

340.00 

 350.00 

 330.00 

 310.00 

 280.00

220.00

INTERNATIONAL STARTERS

govindas best nachos

butter chilly potato

fresh tomato & basil bruschetta

baked skinned potato

lasagna

enchilada

GLOBAL SANDWICH

open baked crostini
With roasted vegetables & mozzarella.

garden Rich
Black  olive mayonnaise with bell pepper,
artichoke, iceberg & melted cheddar.

pan fried cottage cheese
With a mix of sun-dried tomato, cottage cheese,
tapenade, olives & basil.

380.00

380.00

400.00





pasta
all in one pasta

mexican pasta

pesto pasta

penne paprika

penne in cheese sauce

penne arrabiata

spagetti pasta

baked pasta

450.00

440.00

490.00

440.00

450.00

440.00

440.00

450.00

PICK YOUR OWN TOPPINGS

8 inch 12 inch

substitute whole wheat crust

fresh basil

chopped chillies

capsicum

red & yellow capsicum

sliced tomatoes

black & green olives

cheddar cheese

spinach

grilled paneer

sautéed zucchini

marinated artichokes

jalapeno

sundried tomato

american corn

baby corn

soya chunks

sautéed brocolli

FREE

FREE

FREE

40.00

50.00

30.00

50.00

70.00

60.00

70.00

60.00

100.00

60.00

60.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

60.00

FREE

FREE

FREE

50.00

60.00

40.00

60.00

100.00

80.00

100.00

90.00

150.00

80.00

80.00

60.00

60.00

60.00

90.00

my pizza

PERSONALIZE YOUR PIZZA
8 inch 12 inch

280.00 380.00



MAIN COURSE 

paneer makhanwala
paneer palak
paneer kadhai
paneer tikka masala / paneer kolapuri
tawa sabji 
veg makhanwala  
veg kadhai / gobi masala
veg jhalfrezi
veg kolapuri 
veg pahadi / veg handi
baby corn tomato capsicum
aloo jeera / boiled veg
methi mutter malai
malai kofta
navratna kurma
chef's special
kaju curry
paneer mutter
soya chunks masala
mix veg sabji / aloo palak
paneer lazeez
veg kofta / Veg Kurma
dum aloo kashmiri / punjabi
veg maratha / Hara Karishma
veg shahi handi
veg hariyali
cheese kashmiri kofta
paneer butter masala
kaju veg lallan
paneer amritsari / chatpata
chole masala
bhindi fry / masala
ram setu
palak/paneer burji
veg cheese natraj

330.00
310.00
330.00
350.00
310.00
310.00
310.00
330.00
310.00
330.00
330.00
300.00
310.00
320.00
310.00
410.00
430.00
310.00
310.00
290.00
340.00
300.00
350.00
340.00
350.00
350.00
350.00
320.00
380.00
370.00
270.00
310.00
370.00
380.00
380.00

[timings : 11:30 to 16:00 & 19:00 to 23:00]



TANDOOR

roti
butter roti
naan
butter naan
cheese naan
paratha
butter paratha
kulcha
butter kulcha
cheese kulcha
masala kulcha

40.00
50.00
70.00
80.00

140.00
70.00
80.00
60.00
70.00

110.00
110.00

STUFFED PARATHAS

aloo paratha*
methi paratha*
stuff paratha*
aloo methi paratha*
paneer paratha*
gobi paratha*

170.00
180.00
210.00
210.00
260.00
230.00

(*served with chole, raita & pickle)

SALADS

green salads 110.00

waldorf salad 210.00

greek salad 210.00
Roasted bell peppers, cucumber, tomatoes  & cottage cheese tossed 
in olive oil dressing served on bed of greens.

russian salad 200.00

hot amexi salad 230.00
Juicy american corn, mexican beans, cottage cheese, tomatoes, roasted  
bell peppers, grilled cabbage & broccoli  tossed in a hot creamy cheese & tortila.

asparagus grilled zucchini
&  baby corn salad

340.00

With iceberg & peppers in creamy cheese.

caesar salad 340.00
Crispy  iceberg, yellow corn, cherry tomato with chipotle dressing 
& extra virgin olive oil.

fresh apple rocket salad 370.00
With alfalfa, cucumber & lettuce greens tossed in 
mustard, orange & honey dressing with roasted walnuts.



RAITA
veg raita
pineapple raita
boondi raita
curd

130.00
150.00
130.00
90.00

PAPAD

fry / roast papad
masala papad
fried / roasted khichiya
fried / roasted masala khichiya
butter khichiya (fried)
extra cheese

60.00
80.00
80.00

110.00
110.00

60.00

RICE

steamed rice
jeera rice
dal khichdi / palak khichdi
mix veg khichdi
curd rice
veg pulav
kashmiri pulav
handi biryani
hydrabadi  biryani
dum biryani
soya chunks biryani
Paneer Biryani

130.00
160.00
200.00
250.00
200.00
200.00
240.00
280.00
310.00
310.00
300.00
310.00

DAL

dal fry
dal tadka
dal makhani
dal hariyali
dal kolhapuri

170.00
190.00
220.00
220.00
220.00

THALI (mon. to fri. lunch time only) 

punjabi thali (limited) 320.00
2 Sabjis ,Dal fry, Pulao, Raita, Sweet, Chaas, 2 Roti /  5 Puri, 
Papad, Salad, Pickle.



ORIENTAL CUISINE

mixed vegetable rice
thai fried rice
schezwan fried rice
paneer fried rice
soya chunks fried rice
triple schezwan rice
babycorn paneer rice
kho phad phak (thai rice)
hakka noodles
schezwan noodles

230.00
290.00
260.00
280.00
270.00
320.00
300.00
280.00
250.00
280.00

ORIENTAL GRAVY

veg manchurian
gobi manchurian
paneer chilly
babycorn chilly
soya chunks chilly
red thai curry
green thai curry
american chopsuey
 

230.00
280.00
310.00
280.00
300.00
330.00
330.00
280.00

FONDUE

egyptian fondue 490.00
Spice mix of almond, sesame seed coriander, pepper & paprika.

cheese fondue
japao fondue

450.00
450.00

Jalapeno &  Parsley.

SIZZLING SIZZLERS

veg. satellite sizzler 560.00
Golden fried cutlet with baby corn, cheese, red, yellow & green bell peppers  & exotic vegetables
topped with our famous black pepper sauce & cheese. Accompanied with potato chips,
sauteed cabbage & grilled tomato served with  either noodles or rice.

paneer & veg. shashlik

mexican fajita sizzler

610.00

560.00

Tandoori  paneer, capsicum, tomato, & pineapple accompanied with potato chips, freshly 
steamed & grilled vegetables, sauteed cabbage & topped with a combination of our
famous red sauce. Served with either noodles or rice.

Sizzling platter of garden fresh vegetables, american corn, baby corn, bell pepper &
paneer sauteed in a mexican herbed tomato sauce. Mexican beans & potato chips.
Topped with nachos cheese. Accompanied  with a tortilla chips. Served with either 
noodles or rice.

Pav bhaji fondue 440.00

chinese sizzler 560.00



CHILL IT UP

mineral water/ bottle water

chaas

lassi

mango lassi

strawberry lassi

fresh lemon juice

fresh lemon soda

mojito

ginger lemon

jaljeera

cold drink (500ml)

water melon juice

pineapple juice

mosambi juice

orange juice

pomegranate juice

apple juice

mango juice

cold coffee

cold coffee with ice cream

mango milk shake

sitafal milk shake

strawberry milk shake

chikoo milk shake

apple milk shake

banana milk shake

kesar milk shake

rose milk shake

vanilla milkshake

chocolate milkshake

chocolate fantasy

thandai

40.00

70.00

120.00

190.00

190.00

70.00

100.00

120.00

130.00

80.00

80.00

140.00

160.00

160.00

160.00

230.00

230.00

260.00

180.00

220.00

260.00

290.00

260.00

250.00

250.00

150.00

160.00

150.00

150.00

180.00

220.00

170.00



RASA DHARA / mocktails

green apple pops

blue mountain

pinacolada

litchi punch

170.00

170.00

210.00

210.00

rasa-sar 180.00
Macerated lemon & sugar muddle with crushed ice, fresh mint & orange.

madhav ras 190.00
Coconut & pineapple, vanilla ice. 

amrit-dhara 210.00
Pomograndaen with lime & sprite.

rasa-amrit 210.00
Litchi & apple juice, fresh lime, ice.

hashya-ras 210.00
Fresh strawberry with ice-cream & mango.

DESSERTS
ras gulla  `40, ras malai  `50, gulab jamun  `40,
kala jamun  `50,   malai sandwich  `50, 
matka rabdi  `90, pastry  `90 / `100

sizzling browine sundae
hot chocolate fudge

360.00
280.00

ICE CREAMS / kulfi (all natural hand made sancha flavours) 

MANGO, ANJEER WALNUT, CHOCOCHIPS,  KESAR PISTA, TENDER COCONUT, 
SITAPHAL, STRAWBERRY, ROASTED ALMOND, etc.

single scoop
double scoop
medium box
large box
special gadbad ice cream
three men on boat
kulfi (malai / anjeer)

90.00
160.00
330.00
640.00
260.00
250.00

90.00

HOT BEVERAGES (mon - sat : 11:30 am - 6:30 pm)

150.00
140.00
140.00
110.00

70.00

ginger lemon honey
badam milk
kesar pista milk
decaffine coffee
herbal tea
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french fries
puri bhaji
sabudana vada / kichidi
paneer makhanwala with puri
palak paneer with puri
paneer makhanwala / palak
extra puri
butter chilli potato

170.00
170.00
150.00
390.00
380.00
330.00
90.00

340.00

SOUPS
veg clear soup
tomato soup
spinach soup

160.00
170.00
170.00

DOSAS

vrindavan 130.00
Traditional Dosa.

belavan 160.00
Filled with Potato Sabji.

bhandirvan 150.00
Smothered with Spicy Chutney.

madhuvan 170.00
Smothered with Spicy Chutney & Potato Sabji.

gehevarvan 250.00
Diced marinated paneer, green capsicum & cabbage.

PIZZAS

margherita 330.00
Time honored classic prepared in the Authentic,
Napolitana Method - Fresh Mozza, Tomatoes, Basil, Fresh Herbs

three cheese 390.00
Simple is beautiful fresh Mozza, Cheddar, Paneer, Fresh Tomatoes

chilli paneer 390.00
Hot & Spicy Favorite Fresh Mozza, Marinated Paneer,
Chilli Peppers, Capsicum

gopal garden 390.00
Gourney Veggie Delight - Fresh Mozza Creamy Tomato Sauce
Cheddar, Zucchini Green Olives, Black Olives, Capsicum

govinda’s supremo 490.00
Our house special fresh mozza, Artichokes, Black Olives, Green Olives,
Sauteed Zucchini & Capsicum

our ice creams, juices, mocktails are also ekadashi - friendly
note : please don’t use tomato sauce and mukhavas on ekadashi

besto pesto 440.00
Fresh mozza, pesto sauce, fresh basil, 
green olives, capsicum, pine nuts, jalapeno.





1, K. M. Munshi Marg, Girgaon Chowpatty, Mumbai - 400 007.
 Cell: 75066 86040.         Govinda’s Express : 75066 86039


